NO.

NO.

NO.

52cm
HORSE
1 SILVER
5 CRISPIN

60cm
HORSE
2 MAGPIE
4 FAY MILLS
5 CRISPIN
7 BERTIE
8 RUPERT
11 PATTACAKE
16 BENNY
12 ARCHIE
16 SPARTAN

65CM
HORSE
8 RUPERT
2 MAGPIE
3 SID
7 BERTIE
6 DENNIS

4 CANDY DOLL

12 ARCHIE
9 RAFFLES
14 RUBY

16 SPARTAN
25 BETTY

RIDER
JESSICA BOWMAN
RUBY THOMPSON

RIDER

ABIGAIL ROBINSON
CAND DOLLY

RUBY THOMPSON
MORGAN STROKES
LAURA SELLARS
MARINA STEVENSON
ESMAYA GREY
ELLOUSIE STEVENSON
ESMAYA GREY

RIDER

LAURA SELLARS
ABIGAIL ROBINSON
AMANDA HOLDDER
MORGAN STROKES
POPPY SUTTON

FAYE MILLS

ELOUISE STEVENSON
ANNA ROBINSON
ABEGAIL STEVENSON
MIA GREY

SHAUNA CARMAN

HORSE/ PONY
PONY
PONY

HORSE/ PONY
HORSE

HORSE

PONY

PONY

HORSE

PONY

PONY

HORSE

PONY

HORSE/ PONY
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
PONY
HORSE
HORSE
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY

FAULTS TIME
58.76 1ST
4 5594 2ND

0

FAULTS

H 00O O O X >

FAULTS
20
4
4
12
4

o

TIME
65.41

43.69
45.39
57.37
32.39
96.35
43.03

TIME
82.59
77.74
53.60
83.00
49.82

48.68
29.51
38.07

49.60L

PLACE

PLACE MUM

2ND  3RD
3RD  4TH
4TH

1ST  1ST

4TH 2ND

PLACE

6TH
5TH

4TH

3RD

1ST
2ND



NO.

PONY
NO.

HORSE
NO.

NO.

75CM
HORSE
19 ROCKY
17 DIAMOND GEEZER
22 PRANCER
23 DANCER
6 DENNIS
9 RAFFLES
14 RUBY
29 DOGER
10 MAC
27 FOXHILL JET
30 KITTY

PUISSANCE WALL

HORSE
42 RAFFLES
36 DOOP
27 FOXHILL JET
20 BERTIE
28 BOMBAY MIX
29 DODGER
21 SILVER PHOENIX

HORSE
31 BERTY
18 AVANTIR
30 KITTY
37 NECTAR DE GLOVE

ACCUMULATOR
PONY

RIDER

NICOLE GREENSMITH
MILLIE MAC

ELI GARRARD

KATY ROGER

POPPY SUTTON
ANNA ROBINSON
ABEGAIL STEVENSON
CHLOE BELL

OLIVIA ROBINSON
CHLOE BELL

POPPY SUTTON

RIDER

OLIVIA ROBINSON
SHAUNA CARMAN
CHLOE BELL

NICOLE GREENSMITH
CHLOE BELL

CHLOE BELL

AMY BUSHELL

RIDER

KATY MILNER
ELAINE WORMWELL
POPPY SUTTON
LIAM JONES

RIDER

ROUNDS

ROUNDS

HORSE/ PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
HORSE
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
HORSE

1
75CM

O O O o o o

75CM

~ O O

HORSE/PONY

FAULTS TIME
0 35091
E
E
0
0 48.88
4 42.07
0 34.85
0 41.83
EE
0 40.09
4 56.36
2 3
90CM 105CM
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 4
4
2 3
90CM 105CM
0 0
0 0
0 4
H/C-0

POINTS PLACE

PLACE
2ND
STH
6TH
1ST
4TH
3RD
4 5
113CM 120CM
0 8
0 4
0 0
4  H/C-O

WINNER CHLOE BELL ON FOXHILL JET

4 5 6

113CM 120CM !ND ATTEMPT
0 4 0
0 4 4

WINNER KATY MILLNER ON BERTY



NO

NO.

NO.

33 SWANS DELIGHT
20 BERTIE
36 DUDE
22 PRANCER
32 MERTHWADE BOY BILLIE
21 SILVER PHOENIX
17 DIAMOND GEZZER
23 DANCER

HORSE
37 NECT DE GUY
41 DIAMOND
26 TYLER
44 LOU LOU
38 PADDY

85CM
PONY
24 RONNIE
32 MERTHWADE BOY BLUE
33 SWANS DELIGHT
35 CITY GIRL
21 SILVER PHOENIX
ONE PONY VOUCHER
HORSE
26 TYLER
34 JERRY
39 STENCIL
40 THUNDER
41 DIAMOND
43 DILSTON
37 NECTAR DE GUYE
44 LOU LOU
45 TUESDAY

GEORGINA LANGLY
NICOLE GREENSMITH
SHAUNA CARMEN
ELLIE GERRAD

ALICE KITCHIN

AMY BUSHELL
WILLIE MAC

KATY ROGER

RIDE3R

LIAM JONES

LILLY DICKINSON
CHRISTINA TURNBULL
CARL SMALLWOOD
SAMMY PARKER

RIDER

CLASSIA KEVANE
ALICE KITCHIN
GEORGINA LANGLEY
SHAUNA CARMAN
AMY BUSHELL

RIDER

CHRISTINA TURNBULL
VICKY HALL

DREWE BIRTWHISTLE
CLAIRE BIRTHWHISTLE
LILLY DICKINSON
CAROLINE NEWMAN
LIAM JONES

CARL SMALLWOOD
DREWE BIRTWHISTLE

PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY

HORSE/PONY

HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE

HORSE/ PONY

PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY

HORSE/ PONY

HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
HORSE

940
760
730
650
640
370
310
260

860
720
710
420
210

FAULTS

E
12
0
20
12

FAULTS

0

oOm&b pH OO O b

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

POINTS PLACE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

TIME
E
64.49
33.57
91.62
57.18

TIME
35.90
62.06
44.65
40.46
38.26
41.57
46.73
E
41.57

PLACE

3RD
1ST

4TH
2ND

PLACE
1ST
5TH
4TH
2ND

5TH
6TH

3RD



