	52cm						
NO.	HORSE	RIDER	HORSE/ PONY	<b>FAULTS</b>	TIME	PLACE	
	1 SILVER	JESSICA BOWMAN	PONY	0	58.76	1ST	
	5 CRISPIN	RUBY THOMPSON	PONY	4	55.94	2ND	
	60cm						
NO.	HORSE	RIDER	HORSE/ PONY	<b>FAULTS</b>	TIME	PLACE	MUM
	2 MAGPIE	ABIGAIL ROBINSON	HORSE	4	65.41		
	4 FAY MILLS	CAND DOLLY	HORSE	8	R		
	5 CRISPIN	RUBY THOMPSON	PONY	0	43.69	2ND	3RD
	7 BERTIE	MORGAN STROKES	PONY	0	45.39	3RD	4TH
	8 RUPERT	LAURA SELLARS	HORSE	4	57.37	4TH	
	11 PATTACAKE	MARINA STEVENSON	PONY	0	32.39	1ST	1ST
	16 BENNY	ESMAYA GREY	PONY	8	96.35		
	12 ARCHIE	ELLOUSIE STEVENSON	HORSE	4	43.03	4TH	2ND
	16 SPARTAN	ESMAYA GREY	PONY	E			
			_				
	65CM		_				
NO.	HORSE	RIDER	HORSE/ PONY	<b>FAULTS</b>	TIME	PLACE	
	8 RUPERT	LAURA SELLARS	HORSE	20	82.59		
	2 MAGPIE	ABIGAIL ROBINSON	HORSE	4	77.74	6TH	
	3 SID	AMANDA HOLDDER	HORSE	4	53.60	5TH	
	7 BERTIE	MORGAN STROKES	PONY	12	83.00		
	6 DENNIS	POPPY SUTTON	HORSE	4	49.82	4TH	
	4 CANDY DOLL	FAYE MILLS	HORSE	E	Е		
	12 ARCHIE	ELOUISE STEVENSON	PONY	0	48.68	3RD	
	9 RAFFLES	ANNA ROBINSON	PONY	0	29.51	1ST	
	14 RUBY	ABEGAIL STEVENSON	PONY	0	38.07	2ND	
	16 SPARTAN	MIA GREY	PONY	E	Ε		
	25 BETTY	SHAUNA CARMAN	PONY	4	49.60L		

			75CM											
N	0.		HORSE	RIDER	HORSE/ PONY		FAULTS	TIME	PLACE					
		19	ROCKY	NICOLE GREENSMITH	PONY		0	35.91	2ND					
		17	DIAMOND GEEZER	MILLIE MAC		PON	Y	Е						
		22	PRANCER	ELI GARRARD		PON	Y	Е						
		23	DANCER	KATY ROGER		PON	Y	0						
		6	DENNIS	POPPY SUTTON		HOR	SE	0	48.88	5TH				
		9	RAFFLES	ANNA ROBINSON	PONY		4	42.07	6TH					
		14	RUBY	ABEGAIL STEVENSON	PONY		0	34.85	1ST					
		29	DOGER	CHLOE BELL	PONY		0	41.83	4TH					
		10	MAC	OLIVIA ROBINSON	PONY		Е	E						
		27	FOXHILL JET	CHLOE BELL	PONY		0	40.09	3RD					
		30	KITTY	POPPY SUTTON		HOR	SE	4	56.36					
			PUISSANCE WALL											
P	YNC				ROUNDS		1	2	3	4	5			
N	0.		HORSE	RIDER			75CM	90CM	105CM	113CM	120CM			
		42	RAFFLES	OLIVIA ROBINSON			0	0	0	0	8			
		36	DOOP	SHAUNA CARMAN			0	0	0	0	4			
		27	FOXHILL JET	CHLOE BELL			0	0	0	0	0			
		20	BERTIE	NICOLE GREENSMITH			0	0	0	4	H/C- 0			
		28	BOMBAY MIX	CHLOE BELL			0	0	4					
		29	DODGER	CHLOE BELL			0	0	4	WINNER	CHLOE	BELL O	N FOXHILL .	IET
		21	SILVER PHOENIX	AMY BUSHELL			0	4						
Н	ORSE				ROUNDS		1	2	3	4	5	6		
N	0.		HORSE	RIDER			75CM	90CM	105CM	113CM	120CM	!ND AT	TTEMPT	
		31	BERTY	KATY MILNER			0	0	0	0	4	0		
		18	AVANTI R	ELAINE WORMWELL			0	0	0	0	4	4		
		30	KITTY	POPPY SUTTON			0	0	4					
		37	NECTAR DE GLOVE	LIAM JONES			4	H/C- 0		W	INNER I	(ATY M	ILLNER ON	BERTY
			ACCUMULATOR											

HORSE/PONY POINTS PLACE

NO.

PONY

RIDER

	33 SWANS DELIGHT	GEORGINA LANGLY	PONY	940	1st	
	20 BERTIE	NICOLE GREENSMITH	PONY	760	2nd	
	36 DUDE	SHAUNA CARMEN	PONY	730	3rd	
	22 PRANCER	ELLIE GERRAD	PONY	650	4th	
	32 MERTHWADE BOY BILLIE	ALICE KITCHIN	PONY	640	5th	
	21 SILVER PHOENIX	AMY BUSHELL	PONY	370	6th	
	17 DIAMOND GEZZER	WILLIE MAC	PONY	310		
	23 DANCER	KATY ROGER	PONY	260		
NO	HORSE	RIDE3R	HORSE/PONY	POINTS	PLACE	
	37 NECT DE GUY	LIAM JONES	HORSE	860	1st	
	41 DIAMOND	LILLY DICKINSON	HORSE	720	2nd	
	26 TYLER	CHRISTINA TURNBULL	HORSE	710	3rd	
	44 LOU LOU	CARL SMALLWOOD	HORSE	420	4th	
	38 PADDY	SAMMY PARKER	HORSE	210	5th	
	85CM					
NO.	PONY	RIDER	HORSE/ PONY	<b>FAULTS</b>	TIME	PLACE
	24 RONNIE	CLASSIA KEVANE	PONY	Е	Ε	
	32 MERTHWADE BOY BLUE	ALICE KITCHIN	PONY	12	64.49	3RD
	33 SWANS DELIGHT	GEORGINA LANGLEY	PONY	0	33.57	1ST
	35 CITY GIRL	SHAUNA CARMAN	PONY	20	91.62	4TH
	21 SILVER PHOENIX	AMY BUSHELL	PONY	12	57.18	2ND
	ONE PONY VOUCHER					
NO.	HORSE	RIDER	HORSE/ PONY	FAULTS	TIME	PLACE
	26 TYLER	CHRISTINA TURNBULL	HORSE	0	35.90	1ST
	34 JERRY	VICKY HALL	HORSE	4	62.06	5TH
	39 STENCIL	DREWE BIRTWHISTLE	HORSE	0	44.65	4TH
	40 THUNDER	CLAIRE BIRTHWHISTLE	HORSE	0	40.46	2ND
	41 DIAMOND	LILLY DICKINSON	HORSE	8	38.26	
	43 DILSTON	CAROLINE NEWMAN	HORSE	4	41.57	5TH
	37 NECTAR DE GUYE	LIAM JONES	HORSE	4	46.73	6TH
	44 LOU LOU	CARL SMALLWOOD	HORSE	Е	Ε	
	45 TUESDAY	DREWE BIRTWHISTLE	HORSE	0	41.57	3RD